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Date Growth Acres Total Acres
August 13, 2018 2,577 2,577
August 14-15, 2018 921 3,498
August 16-18, 2018 4,334 7,831
August 19, 2018 1,673 9,504
August 20, 2018 163 9,667
August 21, 2018 651 10,318
August 22, 2018 478 10,796
August 23, 2018 714 11,510
August 24-25, 2018 899 12,408
August 26-29, 2018 14 12,423
August 30-31, 2018 34 12,457
September 1, 2018 39 12,496
September 2-3, 2018 361 12,857
September 4-5, 2018 180 13,037
September 6, 2018 455 13,492


